

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (C) No.5443 of 2008

Bhagirath Kumar & Others				Petitioners
Versus				
The State of Jharkhand & Others				Respondents

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.B. MANGALMURTI

10/18.02.2020 On call of Jharkhand State Bar Council, counsel are
abstaining themselves from judicial work today.

(B.B. Mangalmurti, J.)

Anit